
 

 
 

 

 

List of Candidates called for interview for the post of                             

“ASSISTANT PROFESSOR”  

 Department of English and Modern European Languages 

Advt. No. - UoA/Asst Prof/01/2021  

VENUE: Guest House of the University of Allahabad.  

CAT _ SC       CUT_OFF - 65 

S_NO. 
Form No Name 

DATE OF 

INTERVIEW 

TIME OF 

INTERVIEW 

1 CAT41599 AMIT KUMAR 02/04/2022 9:00 AM 

2 CAT28722 ASHISHKUMAR VIRAMBHAI PATAR 02/04/2022 9:00 AM 

3 CAT15777 Brijesh Kumar 02/04/2022 9:00 AM 

4 CAT14602 DEVENDRA KUMAR GORA 02/04/2022 9:00 AM 

5 CAT25935 Dr RAJARAO DUNNA 02/04/2022 9:00 AM 

6 CAT21368 Dr. Geeta 02/04/2022 9:00 AM 

7 CAT36141 Goutam Naskar 02/04/2022 9:00 AM 

8 CAT13973 Jaswinder Singh 02/04/2022 9:00 AM 

9 CAT22065 JAYANTA KUMAR DAS 02/04/2022 9:00 AM 

10 CAT21770 KALPANA DIWAKAR 02/04/2022 9:00 AM 

11 CAT34446 KAMBHAMPATI RAJESH 02/04/2022 9:00 AM 

12 CAT27268 KANU PRIYA PATHIIK 02/04/2022 9:00 AM 

13 CAT42858 KURUVELLA BABU SHANKAR RAO 02/04/2022 9:00 AM 

14 CAT66 MANJEET KUMAR KASHYAP 02/04/2022 9:00 AM 

15 CAT8401 Mendem Bapuji 02/04/2022 9:00 AM 

16 CAT35075 Monika Rao 02/04/2022 9:00 AM 

17 CAT16708 neelam singh 02/04/2022 9:00 AM 

18 CAT30903 NITESH NARNOLIA 02/04/2022 9:00 AM 

19 CAT555 PRADEEP KUMAR 02/04/2022 9:00 AM 

20 CAT9622 Pramod Kumar 02/04/2022 9:00 AM 

21 CAT17301 PRIYANKA MARAL 02/04/2022 9:00 AM 

22 CAT14231 RAM JANAM 02/04/2022 9:00 AM 

23 CAT33318 RAMBABU PEDDIPAGA 02/04/2022 9:00 AM 

24 CAT35268 RAMESH SINGISALA 02/04/2022 9:00 AM 

25 CAT26216 Ruturaj Ramchandra Kuldeep 02/04/2022 9:00 AM 

26 CAT9604 SATYA NARAYAN 02/04/2022 9:00 AM 

27 CAT31408 SHAILY 02/04/2022 9:00 AM 

28 CAT12454 SHANTANU SIULI 02/04/2022 9:00 AM 

29 CAT16786 Shreya Gaikwad 02/04/2022 9:00 AM 

30 CAT36977 Suruchi Aswal 02/04/2022 9:00 AM 

31 CAT23713 VANDANA BHARTIYA 02/04/2022 9:00 AM 

32 CAT22871 VINOD KUMAR RAWAT 02/04/2022 9:00 AM 

33 CAT17049 YASHPAL MURHARI BANSHELKIKAR 02/04/2022 9:00 AM 

34 CAT20934 YOGISHA 02/04/2022 9:00 AM 

35 CAT3333 YUVRAJ NIMBAJI HERODE 02/04/2022 9:00 AM 

 

Note:     Due to some reason if any of the listed Candidates could not receive the Interview 

Letter they can report directly in the Guest House of the University at 9:00 AM on 02/04/2022. 

 

 



 

 

List of Candidates called for interview for the post of                             

“ASSISTANT PROFESSOR”  

 Department of English and Modern European Languages 

Advt. No. - UoA/Asst Prof/01/2021  

VENUE: Guest House of the University of Allahabad.  

CAT _ OBC      CUT_OFF - 76.34 

S_NO. Form No Name DATE_INTERVIEW TIME_INTERVIEW 
1 CAT23096 Ajay Kumar Yadav 03/04/2022 9:00 AM 

2 CAT18478 Alka Vishwakarma 03/04/2022 9:00 AM 

3 CAT7400 AMAR NATH KUMAR 03/04/2022 9:00 AM 

4 CAT43177 Arun Kumar Poonia 03/04/2022 9:00 AM 

5 CAT40955 ARUN KUMAR YADAV 03/04/2022 9:00 AM 

6 CAT614 ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA 03/04/2022 9:00 AM 

7 CAT40127 Bishun Kumar 03/04/2022 9:00 AM 

8 CAT40633 Dr. Pratibha Patel 03/04/2022 9:00 AM 

9 CAT859 Dr. Ram Prakash Gupt 03/04/2022 9:00 AM 

10 CAT13903 EBRAHIM SK 03/04/2022 9:00 AM 

11 CAT35264 Kanchan Yadav 03/04/2022 9:00 AM 

12 CAT11105 KRIPASHANKAR VERMA 03/04/2022 9:00 AM 

13 CAT28698 Mahendra Jagannath Dutte 03/04/2022 9:00 AM 

14 CAT35925 Man Singh Singh 03/04/2022 9:00 AM 

15 CAT45321 Manoj Kumar Yadav 03/04/2022 9:00 AM 

16 CAT37727 MOHAMMAD AHASHAN 03/04/2022 9:00 AM 

17 CAT41421 Munazza Neyaz 03/04/2022 9:00 AM 

18 CAT725 Muthukumar M 03/04/2022 9:00 AM 

19 CAT465 Narendra Kumar Jangir 03/04/2022 9:00 AM 

20 CAT2328 PANKAJ YADAV 03/04/2022 9:00 AM 

21 CAT34628 POOJA GUPTA 03/04/2022 9:00 AM 

22 CAT24030 PRASHANT MAURYA 03/04/2022 9:00 AM 

23 CAT25241 Priyanka 03/04/2022 9:00 AM 

24 CAT34581 RAJANISH GUPTA 03/04/2022 9:00 AM 

25 CAT41108 Rittvika Singh 03/04/2022 9:00 AM 

26 CAT39837 RITU MOHAN 03/04/2022 9:00 AM 

27 CAT9702 SACHIN SINGH 03/04/2022 9:00 AM 

28 CAT26001 Sadaf Siddiqui 03/04/2022 9:00 AM 

29 CAT18321 SANJEEV KUMAR VISHWAKARMA 03/04/2022 9:00 AM 

30 CAT19503 sarita rani 03/04/2022 9:00 AM 

31 CAT44606 SATISH KUMAR NAINALA 03/04/2022 9:00 AM 

32 CAT30867 SATISH KUMAR PRAJAPATI 03/04/2022 9:00 AM 

33 CAT21429 Shaista Irshad 03/04/2022 9:00 AM 

34 CAT33891 Shayequa Tanzeel 03/04/2022 9:00 AM 

35 CAT35829 Shubham Singh 03/04/2022 9:00 AM 

36 CAT9649 Shweta Kumari 03/04/2022 9:00 AM 

37 CAT8313 UMESH CHANDRA 03/04/2022 9:00 AM 

38 CAT19612 Valiur Rahaman 03/04/2022 9:00 AM 

39 CAT24596 Vani P Nair 03/04/2022 9:00 AM 

40 CAT23081 VIVEK KUMAR GUPTA 03/04/2022 9:00 AM 

 

Note:     Due to some reason if any of the listed Candidates could not receive the Interview 

Letter they can report directly in the Guest House of the University at 9:00 AM on 03/04/2022. 

 

           



 

 
 

 

List of Candidates called for interview for the post of                             

“ASSISTANT PROFESSOR”  

 Department of English and Modern European Languages 

Advt. No. - UoA/Asst Prof/01/2021  

VENUE: Guest House of the University of Allahabad.  

CAT _ UR   CUT_OFF - 83.5 

S_NO. 
Form No Name 

DATE OF 

INTERVIEW 

TIME OF 

INTERVIEW 

1 CAT23096 Ajay Kumar Yadav 04/04/2022 9:00 AM 

2 CAT20056 Anand Bajaj 04/04/2022 9:00 AM 

3 CAT38720 ANCHAL TIWARI 04/04/2022 9:00 AM 

4 CAT31090 ANIL MANJHI 04/04/2022 9:00 AM 

5 CAT614 ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA 04/04/2022 9:00 AM 

6 CAT8601 Bidisha Kantha 04/04/2022 9:00 AM 

7 CAT40127 Bishun Kumar 04/04/2022 9:00 AM 

8 CAT15777 Brijesh Kumar 04/04/2022 9:00 AM 

9 CAT34007 Dr Mohd Shamim 04/04/2022 9:00 AM 

10 CAT25149 Dr Priyanka Singh 04/04/2022 9:00 AM 

11 CAT31622 Dr. Papiya Lahiri 04/04/2022 9:00 AM 

12 CAT20868 Dr. Pratima Chaitanya 04/04/2022 9:00 AM 

13 CAT11679 DR. RASHMI JAIN 04/04/2022 9:00 AM 

14 CAT19954 DR. TANMAY CHATTERJEE 04/04/2022 9:00 AM 

15 CAT22167 Dr.SHRADDHA 04/04/2022 9:00 AM 

16 CAT1993 FATIMA NOORI 04/04/2022 9:00 AM 

17 CAT18789 Hariom Singh 04/04/2022 9:00 AM 

18 CAT33141 JHARNA MALAVIYA 04/04/2022 9:00 AM 

19 CAT13397 KAUSTUBH RANJAN 04/04/2022 9:00 AM 

20 CAT25078 Madhurima Srivastava 04/04/2022 9:00 AM 

21 CAT35925 Man Singh Singh 04/04/2022 9:00 AM 

22 CAT4364 Manjeet Kumar Rai 04/04/2022 9:00 AM 

23 CAT45321 Manoj Kumar Yadav 04/04/2022 9:00 AM 

24 CAT4471 Nakul Kundra 04/04/2022 9:00 AM 

25 CAT15031 NEETU TYAGI 04/04/2022 9:00 AM 

26 CAT14670 Nishtha Mishra 04/04/2022 9:00 AM 

27 CAT2328 PANKAJ YADAV 04/04/2022 9:00 AM 

28 CAT17301 PRIYANKA MARAL 04/04/2022 9:00 AM 

29 CAT12805 Rachana Srivastava 04/04/2022 9:00 AM 

30 CAT750 Raghavendra 04/04/2022 9:00 AM 

31 CAT41108 Rittvika Singh 04/04/2022 9:00 AM 

32 CAT39837 RITU MOHAN 04/04/2022 9:00 AM 

33 CAT23389 Riya Mukherjee 04/04/2022 9:00 AM 

34 CAT9733 S. VARADHARAJ 04/04/2022 9:00 AM 

35 CAT26001 Sadaf Siddiqui 04/04/2022 9:00 AM 

36 CAT18321 SANJEEV KUMAR VISHWAKARMA 04/04/2022 9:00 AM 

37 CAT21429 Shaista Irshad 04/04/2022 9:00 AM 

38 CAT33891 Shayequa Tanzeel 04/04/2022 9:00 AM 

39 CAT43114 Shitanshu Bharti 04/04/2022 9:00 AM 

40 CAT35829 Shubham Singh 04/04/2022 9:00 AM 

41 CAT9649 Shweta Kumari 04/04/2022 9:00 AM 

42 CAT19612 Valiur Rahaman 04/04/2022 9:00 AM 

43 CAT23912 VIJAY TIWARI 04/04/2022 9:00 AM 

 

Note:     Due to some reason if any of the listed Candidates could not receive the Interview 

Letter they can report directly in the Guest House of the University at 9:00 AM on 04/04/2022. 


